February
23rd

24th-25th
28th
March
2nd

7th

9th

14th

27th

29th

30th

April
4th
6th
7th
11th
13th
14th
18th
pm
20th
25th

Team
Carver vs Hillcrest
Greenville Tournament

Lanier vs Carver

Carver vs Lanier
JD vs Carver

Carver vs Calera

Lee vs Carver
P.C vs Carver

Carver vs Stanhope

Carver vs P.C

Carver vs Chilton County

Carver vs. Notasulga
Stanhope vs Carver

Chilton County vs Carver

Carver vs Lee
Hillcrest vs Carver

Carver vs BTW Tuskegee

Calera vs Carver

Carver vs Bullock County

Carver Softball Game Schedule 2023

Location

(Home)
TBA
(Away)

(Home)
(Away)
(Home)
(Away)
(Away)
(Home)
(Home)

(Home)

TBA

(Away)

(Away)

(Home)

(Away)
(Home)

(Away)
(Home)*DH

Head Coach: Haley Plato-Watts
Principal: Gary Hall
Athletic Director: Virginia Franklin

Time

4:00 pm
TBA
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00

4:30 pm
3:00 pm



